ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
11/15/2021 4720 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021 RMP21-008873 4732 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD DISTURBANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021 2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
11/15/2021 RMP21-008874 4933 WEBER DR PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
11/15/2021 RMP21-008875 4858 ALGONQUIN PKWY PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
11/15/2021 RMP21-008876 5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR  FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021 1601 ROHLWING RD NORTHROP GRUMMAN CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021 RMP21-008877 1460 GOLF RD WALMART PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021 RMP21-008878 1601 ROHLWING RD NORTHROP GRUMMAN BURGLARY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/15/2021 RMP21-008879 2703 DEERFIELD LN OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST
11/15/2021 2100 EASTMAN ST WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021 RMP21-008880 4732 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021 1575 ROHLWING RD COMCAST ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
11/15/2021 1500 GOLF RD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021 3501 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 3 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021 RMP21-008881 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR 'II_':EEEE FOUNTAINS ON THE PARKING COMPLAINT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/15/2021 RMP21-008881 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR I:EEEE FOUNTAINS ON THE PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021 RMP21-008882 S WILKE RD / W ACCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD
11/15/2021 2901 CENTRAL RD RMHS AMBULANCE CALL
11/15/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021 3501 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 3 ELEVATOR CALL
11/15/2021 APPROX LOC:2182 PLUM WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
GROVE RD
11/15/2021 RMP21-008883 1601 ROHLWING RD NORTHROP GRUMMAN ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

11/16/2021 7:35:46 AM



Incident Date

11/15/2021

11/15/2021
11/15/2021

11/15/2021
11/15/2021
11/15/2021
11/15/2021
11/15/2021

11/15/2021
11/15/2021

11/15/2021
11/15/2021

11/15/2021

11/15/2021
11/15/2021
11/15/2021
11/15/2021
11/15/2021

11/15/2021

Report Number
RMP21-008884
RMP21-008885
RMP21-008886

RMP21-008887

RMP21-008888
RMP21-008890

RMP21-008892
RMP21-008891

RMP21-008893

RMP21-008894
RMP21-008895

RMP21-008897

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name Incident Disposition

2310 EASTMAN ST CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS  SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2410 FREMONT ST PARKING COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

APPROX LOC: 1575
ROHLWING RD

2404 GROUSE LN

PREMISES CHECK

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2807 SCHOOL DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

5161 EMERSON AVE RESD//SEOUL,JOHN ALARM NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

WB GOLF EO RT53 WB GOLF EO RT53 ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

EB ALGONQUIN WO GOLF EB ALGONQUIN WO GOLF

WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

ACCIDENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

APPROX LOC: 1603
ROHLWING RD

3502 PLUM GROVE DR

PREMISES CHECK OTHER/UNFOUNDED

AMBULANCE CALL

W EUCLID AVE / N WILKE MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

RD
5550 MEADOWBROOK AMERICAN ASSOC OF 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
INDUSTRIAL CT NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY

3002 PARK CT
5600 ASTOR LN

4506 KINGS WALK DR

2400 GOLF RD

ROHLWING RD / EUCLID

AVE

EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING

RD

SARATOGA APTS
KINGSWALK CONDOS
EXTENDED STAY AMERICA

STATION REPORT
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
911 WRONG NUMBER
911 WRONG NUMBER
ACCIDENT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

11/16/2021 7:35:46 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

11/16/2021 7:35:46 AM



