



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/15/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021	RMP21-008873	4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021		2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/15/2021	RMP21-008874	4933 WEBER DR		PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
11/15/2021	RMP21-008875	4858 ALGONQUIN PKWY		PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
11/15/2021	RMP21-008876	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021		1601 ROHLWING RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021	RMP21-008877	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021	RMP21-008878	1601 ROHLWING RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/15/2021	RMP21-008879	2703 DEERFIELD LN		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021		2100 EASTMAN ST		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021	RMP21-008880	4732 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021		1575 ROHLWING RD	COMCAST	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
11/15/2021		1500 GOLF RD		911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021	RMP21-008881	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/15/2021	RMP21-008881	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021	RMP21-008882	S WILKE RD / W KIRCHOFF RD		ACCIDENT	
11/15/2021		2901 CENTRAL RD	RMHS	AMBULANCE CALL	
11/15/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	ELEVATOR CALL	
11/15/2021		APPROX LOC:2182 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021	RMP21-008883	1601 ROHLWING RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
11/15/2021	RMP21-008884	2310 EASTMAN ST		CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021	RMP21-008885	2410 FREMONT ST		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021	RMP21-008886	APPROX LOC: 1575 ROHLWING RD		PREMISES CHECK	
11/15/2021	RMP21-008887	2404 GROUSE LN		NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021		2807 SCHOOL DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021	RMP21-008888	5161 EMERSON AVE	RESD//SEOUL,JOHN	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
11/15/2021	RMP21-008890	WB GOLF EO RT53	WB GOLF EO RT53	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/15/2021		GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021	RMP21-008892	EB ALGONQUIN WO GOLF	EB ALGONQUIN WO GOLF	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021	RMP21-008891	APPROX LOC: 1603 ROHLWING RD		PREMISES CHECK	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
11/15/2021		3502 PLUM GROVE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
11/15/2021	RMP21-008893	W EUCLID AVE / N WILKE RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
11/15/2021		5550 MEADOWBROOK INDUSTRIAL CT	AMERICAN ASSOC OF NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021	RMP21-008894	3002 PARK CT		STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/15/2021	RMP21-008895	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
11/15/2021		4506 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
11/15/2021	RMP21-008897	ROHLWING RD / EUCLID AVE		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
11/15/2021		EUCLID AVE / ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER